Pett.

16

136

79

25

Pett.

22

135

95

36

28

19

Pett.

54

92

57

53

76

77

18

87

Atleta
MASSAFRA Samuele
TERMINI Niccolo
CARROZZO Francesco
LETTIERI Paolo
RIZZUTI Paolo

PARMA Davide

Atleta

STAFFA Vanessa
FILICE Sofia Francesca
MONDILLA Rossella
GLADYCH Chiara
SAVAIA Linda
CAROLEO Anna

RUGIANO Luana

Atleta

MARTINO Luigi
MARTINO Andrea
SACCA' Mattia

FERRO Giuseppe Pio
FORTE Tobia
GIUNGATO Francesco
PATERNOSTER Antonio

SAVAIA Salvatore

CALABRIA CROSS RAG/CAD - 4" PROVA REGIONALE

San Giovanni in Fiore, 17 marzo 2019

Organizzazione: Asd Jure Sport

Cross Cadetti (2004-05) Km 2,5

Anno Cat.

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

Societa

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB

CS361 COSENZA K42

CS356 ATLETICA RENDESE

KR374 SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE

CS356 ATLETICA RENDESE

CS380 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD CASSANO

Cross Cadette (2004-05) Km 2

Anno

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

Cat.

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

Societa

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB

CS361 COSENZA K42

CZ010 ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO

CZ010 ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO

CS361 COSENZA K42

CZ010 ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB

Cross Ragazzi (2006-07) Km 2

Anno Cat.

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

Societa

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO

KR374 SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE

KR374 SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB

CS361 COSENZA K42

Arrivo

Arrivo

1

Arrivo

1

2

Punti

15

12

Punti

15

12

Punti

15

12



Cross Ragazze (2006-07) Km 1,5

134 PREDOTI Valentina 2006 RF RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO 15
84 FERRARI Elisa 2007 RF RC153 ATLGIOIA TAURO 12
7 SALERNO Sara 2006 RF CS361 COSENZA K42 9

23 STAFFA Emily 2007 RF CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB 7

CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA' CALABRIA CROSS RAG/CAD - 4" PROVA REG |ONALE

1 CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB 15 15
, | CS356 ATLETICA RENDESE 945 14
3  CS361 COSENZA K42 12 12
4 KR374 SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE 7 7
5 CS380 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD CASSANO 3 3

1 CZ010 ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO 9+7+43 19
2 CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB 15+2 17
2 CS361 COSENZA K42 1245 17

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO

15+12+9

36

KR374 SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE

5+3

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB

CS361 COSENZA K42

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO

15+12

27

CS361 COSENZA K42

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB




